CONTENTS

Acknowledgements

List of Abbreviations

Introduction

10.

11.

12.

The Malay Peninsula: Early History, Melaka and the
Colonial Setting

European Colonialism and the Malay Peninsula

India and the Development of British Ideologies of Empire
British Governance of Malaya

Slavery and Indentured Labour

Indian Indentured Labour in Malaya

Kangany Labour in Malaya

Other Indian Immigration

Indian Political Development to 1941

The Japanese Invasion, Subhas Chandra Bose
and Indian Wartime Nationalism

The Post-war Period: Reform and Repression: 1945-48

From Federation to Merdeka

vii
ix

xiii

16

35

46

63

75

103

136

149

176

225

265



Vi Contents

13.  From Malaya to Malaysia: Singapore, 13 May and the

New Economic Policy 299
14. The Mahathir Years: A Changing Malaysian Landscape 331
15. Abdullah Badawi, Islamization, and the Rise of Hindraf 388
16. Najib and 1Malaysia: A New Deal? 426
Conclusions 450
Bibliography 459

Index 491



XX

14.

Introduction

Reminiscences of UMNO, Razak and Mahathir (Petaling Jaya: Strategic Information
and Research Development Centre, 2007), pp. 256-57.

In a well-argued study, Andrew Wilford has argued that within current Malay
nationalist discourse the Indian represents the “surmounted past”, and that the
“uncanny Indian” has become a catalytic figure in imagery of the Malay Islamic
nationalist which has evolved in the period from 1981 onwards (Andrew C.
Wilford, Cage of Freedom: Tamil Identity and the Ethnic Fetish in Malaysia [Ann
Arbor: The University of Michigan Press, 2006], pp. 446-47).



