CONTENTS

Acknowledgements		vii
List of Abbreviations		
Introduction		
1.	The Malay Peninsula: Early History, Melaka and the Colonial Setting	1
2.	European Colonialism and the Malay Peninsula	16
3.	India and the Development of British Ideologies of Empire	35
4.	British Governance of Malaya	46
5.	Slavery and Indentured Labour	63
6.	Indian Indentured Labour in Malaya	75
7.	Kangany Labour in Malaya	103
8.	Other Indian Immigration	136
9.	Indian Political Development to 1941	149
10.	The Japanese Invasion, Subhas Chandra Bose and Indian Wartime Nationalism	176
11.	The Post-war Period: Reform and Repression: 1945–48	225
12.	From Federation to Merdeka	265

VI		Contents
13.	From Malaya to Malaysia: Singapore, 13 May and the New Economic Policy	299
14.	The Mahathir Years: A Changing Malaysian Landscape	331
15.	Abdullah Badawi, Islamization, and the Rise of Hindraf	388
16.	Najib and 1Malaysia: A New Deal?	426
Conclusions		450
Bibliography		459

491

Index

xx Introduction

Reminiscences of UMNO, Razak and Mahathir (Petaling Jaya: Strategic Information and Research Development Centre, 2007), pp. 256–57.

14. In a well-argued study, Andrew Wilford has argued that within current Malay nationalist discourse the Indian represents the "surmounted past", and that the "uncanny Indian" has become a catalytic figure in imagery of the Malay Islamic nationalist which has evolved in the period from 1981 onwards (Andrew C. Wilford, *Cage of Freedom: Tamil Identity and the Ethnic Fetish in Malaysia* [Ann Arbor: The University of Michigan Press, 2006], pp. 446–47).